2025-2026 Collin College Budgets — 30 Hrs.

In County — With Parent

Tuition & Fees $2,160
Books & Supplies 2,220
Housing 3,663
Food 4,176
Loan Fees 40
Professional License

Transportation 3,348
Misc 4,140
Total $19,747

In County — Off Campus

Tuition & Fees $2,160
Books & Supplies 2,220
Housing 11,970
Food 4,176
Loan Fees 40
Professional License

Transportation 3,348
Misc 4,140
Total $28,054

In County — On Campus

Tuition & Fees $ 2,160
Books & Supplies 2,220
Housing 5,268
Food 4,176
Loan Fees 40
Professional License

Transportation 3,348
Misc 4,140

Total $21,352



Out of County — With Parent

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

Out of County — Off Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

Out of County — On Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

$ 4,020
2,220
3,663
4,176

40

3,348
4,140
$21,607

$ 4,020

2,220

11,970

4,176
40

3,348
4,140
$29,914

$ 4,020
2,220
5,268
4,176

40

3,348
4,140
$23,212



Out-of-State — With Parent

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

Out-of-State — Off Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

Out-of-State — On Campus

Tuition & Fees
Books & Supplies
Housing

Food

Loan Fees
Professional License
Transportation

Misc

Total

$ 4,020
2,220
3,663
4,176

40

3,348
4,140
$23,917

$6,330
2,220
11,970
4,176
40

3,348
4,140
$32,224

$6,330

2,220

5,268

4,176
40

3,348
4,140
$25,522



