# 2025-2026 Collin College Budgets – 30 Hrs.

#### In County – With Parent

Tuition & Fees	\$ 2,160
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	3,663
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$19,747

# In County – Off Campus

Tuition & Fees	\$ 2,160
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	11,970
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$28,054

### In County – On Campus

Tuition & Fees	\$ 2,160
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	5,268
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$21,352

### **Out of County – With Parent**

Tuition & Fees	\$ 4,020
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	3,663
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$21,607

# Out of County – Off Campus

Tuition & Fees	\$ 4,020
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	11,970
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$29,914

### **Out of County – On Campus**

Tuition & Fees	\$ 4,020
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	5,268
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$23,212

#### **Out-of-State – With Parent**

Tuition & Fees	\$ 4,020
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	3,663
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$23,917

# Out-of-State – Off Campus

Tuition & Fees	\$ 6 <i>,</i> 330
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	11,970
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$32,224

### **Out-of-State – On Campus**

Tuition & Fees	\$ 6 <i>,</i> 330
Books & Supplies	2,220
Housing	5,268
Food	4,176
Loan Fees	40
Professional License	
Transportation	3,348
Misc	4,140
Total	\$25,522